Price list

Parcel, Multi Parcel & PostNord Service Point

As of 01.07.2025

posinord
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PostNord Parcel
Weight/Zones 1
13 kg 446
4-5 kg 485
6-10 kg 612
11-15 kg 728
16-20 kg 881
21-25 kg 1026
26-30 kg 1218
31-35 kg 1417

Minimum prices

Service

397

Delivery outside core areas

(Parcel, MultiParcel)
Notification fee

Incorrect measurement/weight given by sender

Wasted trip delivering
Wated trip pick-up

Wrong address given by sender
Incorrect shipment - re-labelling

Incorrect barcode

493
500
646
770
928
1099
1269
1499

438

528
531
685
815
969
1146
1332
1564

464

Price

NOK

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

Price per shipment in NOK excluding VAT as of 01.07.25

39

325

25

149
791

95
173/25
25

548
568
725
879
1009
1181
1385
1634

485

584
626
771
902
1099
1269
1466
1705

495

per shipment

per shipment

per shipment
per shipment/parcel

Service

Pick-up fee

No EDI transfer

Shipment number

Postal code

Invoicing fee

Private customer surcharge 0-35 kg
Private customer surcharge over 35 kg

Price

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

395
280
158
1277
89
211
356
704

Product Terms

Max. weight:

No sides over:
Max. length +
circumference:

from 0-50 kg
from 51-100 kg

per shipment
per parcel




PostNord MultiParcel

Weight/Zones 1 2
1-3kg 446 493
4-5 kg 485 500
6-10 kg 612 646
11-15 kg 728 770
16-20 kg 881 928
21-25 kg 1026 1099
26-30 kg 1218 1269
31-35 kg 1417 1499
36-39 kg 1450 1518
40-59 kg 1466 1533
60-79 kg 1484 1700
80-99 kg 1499 1885
100-119 kg 1518 2134
120-139 kg 1533 2382
140-159 kg 1549 2 668
160-179 kg 1633 2936
180-199 kg 1747 3201
200-249 kg 1885 3516
250-299 kg 2163 3934
300-349 kg 2498 4 449
350-399 kg 2885 5118
400-449 kg 3252 5785
450-499 kg 3600 6367
500-599 kg 4150 7200
600-699 kg 4899 8 349
700-799 kg 5633 9602
800-899 kg 6 367 10 851
900-1000 kg 7 065 12 049
Over 1000 kg 776,9 13252

Minimum prices

397

438

528
531
685
815
969
1146
1332
1564
1615
1668
1917
2219
2551
2885
3252
3635
3996
4369
4716
5000
5450
5883
6 416
7248
8 417
9684
10951
12 151
1336,6

464

548
568
725
879
1009
1181
1385
1634
1747
1900
2298
2768
3298
3736
4216
4685
5201
5883
6 882
7915
8951
10018
11116
12783
14 950
17 200
19 433
21569
23718

485

584
626
771
902
1099
1269
1466
1705
1931
2551
3567
4 567
5568
6 569
7 550
8531
9516
11234
13700
16 169
18 599
21016
23432
27 065
31933
36717
41 486
46 254
50884

495

Service

Delivery outside core areas
(Parcel, MultiParcel)
Notification fee

Incorrect measurement/weight given by sender

Wasted trip delivering

Wated trip pick-up

Wrong address given by sender
Incorrect shipment - re-labelling
Incorrect barcode

Pick-up fee

No EDI transfer
Shipment number
Postal code
Invoicing fee

Private customer surcharge 0-35 kg
Private customer surcharge over 35 kg

Price per shipment in NOK excluding VAT as of 01.07.25

Price

NOK 39

NOK 325
NOK 25
NOK 149
NOK 791
NOK 95
NOK 173/25
NOK 25

NOK 395
NOK 280
NOK 158
NOK 1277
NOK 39
NOK 211
NOK 356
NOK 704

Product Terms
Max. weight:
No side over:

Max. length +

circumference:

per shipment

per shipment

per shipment
per shipment/parcel

from 0-50 kg
from 51-100 kg

per shipment
per parcel




Product Terms
Max. weight shipment: 35 kg

PostNord Service Point mox. length: 240 cm
ax. length +

circumference: 360 cm

Weight/Zones 1 2 3 4 5
1-3kg 229 247 258 277 290
4-5kg 255 275 299 321 333
6-10 kg 289 308 330 354 377
11-15 kg 383 401 427 446 466
16-20 kg 483 511 536 558 571
21-25 kg 560 607 636 662 677
26-30 kg 615 673 717 766 791
31-35 kg 654 732 794 866 913
Minimum prices 181 186 189 215 221
Service Price

PostNord Service Point

Adyviseringsgebyr per brev NOK 38 per letter
ID-sjekk NOK 21 per shipment
Temperert (ZTC) NOK 26

Gebyrer Pris

Special handling NOK 155 per shipment
Fees for exceeding product terms NOK 458 per shipment
Shipment to/from Svalbard NOK 475 per shipment
Delivery outside core areas NOK 39 per shipment
Change from pick-up point to home delivery NOK 102 per shipment
Extende storage time NOK 30

Price per shipment in NOK excluding VAT as of 01.07.25




For transit times and zone

configutation, please refer
to our Customer Portal at

portal.postnord.no

Zone Table

6666-0096

66776-0076

66£6-00¢6
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6675-000S

66617-0071

66E7-00€Y

66277-002Y

66177-000%

666€-00.€

669€-009¢€

665€-00S€

6617€-00€€

662€-080€
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666¢-008¢
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6622-006T

668T1-095T
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From/to
Stedsnr.

0

-1499

1500-1539

1540-1559

1560-1899

1900-2299

2300-2699

2700-2799

2800-2999

3000-3079

3080-3299

3300-3499

3500-3599

3600-3699

3700-3999

4000-4199

4200-4299

4300-4399

4400-4999

5000-5499

5500-5599

5600-5999

6000-6299

6300-6699

6700-6849

6850-6899

6900-6999

7000-7599

7600-7999

8000-8599

8600-8999

9000-9199

9200-9399

9400-9499

9500-9999

o)



